
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADECCO INDIA PVT. LTD.

PYBOM0034272000

12

JUL-2022

11-AUG-2022 23:0931-JUL-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1579018574

ECR

AUG-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 76878866

Total Members 17065

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

    1,74,44,644

Total Refund Advance              0

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

PF: Exempted, Pension: Unexempted,

              0

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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       17,128
Mr. AMIT
BALKRISHNA
DHAVADE

        1,250            0977 100079981562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT
BALKRISHNA
DHAVADE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       16,122Mr. AMIT
BARMAN

          833            0978 100712674615 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000AMIT

BARMAN
-

       10,000
            0            0 - -

        4,907
AMIT
BHAGURAM
KADAM

          391            0979 101513363093 N.A.
        4,691             0        4,691

AMIT
BHAGURAM
KADAM

-
        4,691

            0            0 - -

       20,957
AMIT CHAUHAN         1,250            0980 100772392571 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,283
Mr. AMIT
DHARMVEER
BAGRI

          833            0981 101274335471 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

AMIT
DHARMVEER
BAGRI

-
       10,000

            0            0 - -

       24,000
Mr. AMIT
DIGAMBAR
DESAI

        1,250            0982 100080075802 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT
DIGAMBAR
DESAI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,777
Mr. AMIT
EKNATH
PUJARE

        1,023            0983 101562016305 N.A.
       12,283             0       12,283

AMIT
EKNATH
PUJARE

-
       12,283

            0            0 - -

       32,775Mr. AMIT
GAUTAM

        1,250            0984 100490477123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,955
AMIT
HANUMANT
MORE

        1,118            0985 100782780337 N.A.
       13,425             0       13,425

AMIT
HANUMANT
MORE

-
       13,425

            0            0 - -

       12,659AMIT HARI
GHADASHI

          564            0986 101849879325 N.A.
        6,775             0        6,775AMIT HARI

GHADASHI
-

        6,775
            0            0 - -

       21,698
Mr. AMIT
INDRARRAJ
BOPCHE

        1,140            0987 101201775781 N.A.
       13,683             0       13,683

AMIT
INDRARRAJ
BOPCHE

-
       13,683

            0            0 - -

       27,658
AMIT KUIRI         1,250            0988 101837077334 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUIRI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,066
AMIT KUMAR           661            0989 101757682525 N.A.

        7,933             0        7,933
AMIT KUMAR -

        7,933
            0            0 - -

       14,188
AMIT KUMAR           838            0990 101676939827 N.A.

       10,066             0       10,066
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,066
            0            0 - -

       36,758
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0991 101318124828 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,568Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,213            0992 100029072815 N.A.
       14,566             0       14,566

AMIT KUMAR -
       14,566

            0            0 - -

       36,723
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0993 101398355062 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       72,633
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0994 101812574059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        9,313
AMIT KUMAR           691            0995 101837074609 N.A.

        8,300             0        8,300
AMIT KUMAR -

        8,300
            0            0 - -

       14,311
AMIT KUMAR           927            0996 101496651962 N.A.

       11,133             0       11,133
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,133
            0            0 - -

       16,788Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

          850            0997 101623181576 N.A.
       10,200             0       10,200

AMIT KUMAR -
       10,200

            0            0 - -
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        3,491CHINTA
NAGAMANI

          291            03253 101849878223 N.A.
        3,491             0        3,491CHINTA

NAGAMANI
-

        3,491
            0            0 - -

       68,319Mrs. CHINTALA
KOMALI

        1,250            03254 100728421151 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHINTALA

KOMALI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,792
Ms.
CHINTALAPUDI
SRAVANA
VASUNDHARA

        1,250            03255 101305348088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHINTALAPU
DI SRAVANA
VASUNDHAR
A

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,131
Mr.
CHINTALPUDI
VENKATESH

          736            03256 101214837186 N.A.
        8,833             0        8,833CHINTALPUD

I VENKATESH
-

        8,833
            0            0 - -

       18,552Mr. CHINTHADA
SIVA

        1,250            03257 100859289867 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHINTHADA

SIVA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,738CHINTHALA
RAKESH

          895            03258 101837068759 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750CHINTHALA

RAKESH
-

       10,750
            0            0 - -

       25,000
Mr.
CHINTHALACHE
RVU
BALASAIDULU

        1,250            03259 101400854335 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHINTHALAC
HERVU
BALASAIDUL
U

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       16,500
Mr.
CHINTHAPARTH
I SYAM KUMAR

        1,125            03260 100654360004 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500

CHINTHAPAR
THI SYAM
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0            0 - -

       25,857
CHINTU SINGH         1,250            03261 101088058800 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,883CHINTU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,143CHIPPADA SAI
MANOJ

        1,250            03262 101746995465 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIPPADA

SAI MANOJ
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       30,742
CHIRAG         1,250            03263 101714894397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHIRAG -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,324
CHIRAG
BHIKHUBHAI
PATEL

        1,250            03264 101539839159 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHIRAG
BHIKHUBHAI
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       12,196Mr. CHIRAG
KAUSHIK

          794            03265 101300614727 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533CHIRAG

KAUSHIK
-

        9,533
            0            0 - -

       16,330
CHIRAG
MANHARBHAI
RAVAL

          766            03266 101109961283 N.A.
        9,200             0        9,200

CHIRAG
MANHARBHA
I RAVAL

-
        9,200

            0            0 - -

       17,629
Mr. CHIRAG
NATVARBHAI
PADHIYAR

          809            03267 100790661623 N.A.
        9,716             0        9,716

CHIRAG
NATVARBHAI
PADHIYAR

-
        9,716

            0            0 - -

       13,220CHIRAG SUNIL
KAKDE

          840            03268 101824444014 N.A.
       10,083             0       10,083CHIRAG

SUNIL KAKDE
-

       10,083
            0            0 - -

       32,519CHIRAG
SURESH

        1,250            03269 101528989531 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRAG

SURESH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       36,876Ms. CHIRALA
PRASANTHI

        1,250            03270 101667352805 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRALA

PRASANTHI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       24,000
Mr.
CHIRANJEEVI B
D

        1,250            03271 101334796110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRANJEEVI

B D
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,400
Mr.
CHIRANJEEVI M
B

          915            03272 101301358467 N.A.
       10,983             0       10,983CHIRANJEEVI

M B
-

       10,983
            0            0 - -
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        7,859
Mr. DATTATRAY
ANANT
KHANDEKAR

          541            03450 101672818796 N.A.
        6,500             0        6,500

DATTATRAY
ANANT
KHANDEKAR

-
        6,500

            0            0 - -

       14,766
DATTATRAY
HIRACHANDRA
GAIKWAD

          969            03451 101736849808 N.A.
       11,633             0       11,633

DATTATRAY
HIRACHAND
RA GAIKWAD

-
       11,633

            0            0 - -

       22,693
DATTATRAY
KONDIBA
DAHATONDE

        1,250            03452 100130474503 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DATTATRAY
KONDIBA
DAHATONDE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       35,640
DATTATRAYA         1,250            03453 101067169100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DATTATRAYA -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        9,323Mr. DAU
PRASAD

          693            03454 101745040202 N.A.
        8,325             0        8,325

DAU PRASAD -
        8,325

            0            0 - -

       18,184DAVAGALLA
RANJITH

          966            03455 101512873572 N.A.
       11,600             0       11,600DAVAGALLA

RANJITH
-

       11,600
            0            0 - -

       22,967
DAVE HEMANT
SHAILESHKUMA
R

        1,250            03456 101412349584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DAVE
HEMANT
SHAILESHKU
MAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       22,485Ms. DAVE
KHYATI

        1,250            03457 101302811080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DAVE KHYATI -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       24,026Mr. DAVENDER
SINGH

        1,247            03458 101648058457 N.A.
       14,966             0       14,966DAVENDER

SINGH
-

       14,966
            0            0 - -

       18,180DAVID PAUL
FERNANDES

        1,250            03459 101768630186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVID PAUL

FERNANDES
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,613DAVU GNANA
DHARMATEJA

          857            03460 101745453563 N.A.
       10,291             0       10,291

DAVU
GNANA
DHARMATEJA

-
       10,291

            0            0 - -

       60,000Mr. DAWADA
RAMBABU

        1,250            03461 101781870828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAWADA

RAMBABU
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,029
DAYA CHAND           971            03462 101180976444 N.A.

       11,658             0       11,658DAYA
CHAND

-
       11,658

            0            0 - -

       11,854DAYA SHANKAR
SHARMA

          845            03463 101466814727 N.A.
       10,141             0       10,141

DAYA
SHANKAR
SHARMA

-
       10,141

            0            0 - -

       36,929
Mr. DAYAL         1,250            03464 100130771514 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       34,947DAYANAND
KOLANTAGE

        1,250            03465 101391995847 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAYANAND

KOLANTAGE
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       45,529Mr.
DAYANANDA  N

        1,250            03466 101245197592 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAYANANDA

N
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       25,972Mr.
DAYASAGAR

        1,250            03467 100423171242 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,850

DAYASAGAR -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        6,827
Mr.
DAYASHANKAR
KUMAR GUPTA

          525            03468 100596796046 N.A.
        6,300             0        6,300

DAYASHANK
AR KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        6,300

            0            0 - -

       58,732Mr. DEBA
PRASAD GIRI

        1,250            03469 100130958559 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBA

PRASAD GIRI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       26,352
DEVARASETTY
VENKATAKRISH
NA

        1,250            03677 101779722399 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100

DEVARASETT
Y
VENKATAKRI
SHNA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       16,235DEVARSHI
DIXIT

          944            03678 101714893668 N.A.
       11,333             0       11,333DEVARSHI

DIXIT
-

       11,333
            0            0 - -

        1,119
DEVEN
SURENDRA
PAWAR

           67            03679 101849859603 N.A.          800
            0

          800
DEVEN
SURENDRA
PAWAR

-          800             0            0 - -

       13,801DEVENDER
KUMAR

          758            03680 101676939363 N.A.
        9,100             0        9,100DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,100
            0            0 - -

       11,359Mr. DEVENDER
SINGH

          532            03681 100134016756 N.A.
        6,391             0        6,391DEVENDER

SINGH
-

        6,391
            0            0 - -

       16,982
Mr. DEVENDRA         1,250            03682 100786268071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDRA -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,005DEVENDRA
KUMAR JAIN

          751            03683 101576219896 N.A.
        9,016             0        9,016DEVENDRA

KUMAR JAIN
-

        9,016
            0            0 - -

       10,710DEVENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

          750            03684 101499123629 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,000

            0            0 - -

     
1,34,360

Mr. DEVENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250            03685 100446020719 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,401DEVENDRA
KUSHWAHA

          794            03686 101757672376 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533DEVENDRA

KUSHWAHA
-

        9,533
            0            0 - -

       33,458Mr. DEVENDRA
NATH PANDEY

        1,250            03687 100484847500 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVENDRA
NATH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       23,190DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,133            03688 101510891207 N.A.
       13,600             0       13,600DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,600
            0            0 - -

       18,950DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,041            03689 101372903175 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,500
            0            0 - -

       25,683DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250            03690 101182191293 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,888DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,016            03691 101487486098 N.A.
       12,191             0       12,191DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,191
            0            0 - -

        9,930
DEVENDRA
SINGH
GOGAWAT

          623            03692 101803030023 N.A.
        7,483             0        7,483

DEVENDRA
SINGH
GOGAWAT

-
        7,483

            0            0 - -

       18,227DEVENDRA
YADAV

          946            03693 101779719349 N.A.
       11,358             0       11,358DEVENDRA

YADAV
-

       11,358
            0            0 - -

       12,657
DEVENDRA
YASHWANT
TANIWADE

        1,004            03694 101303869450 N.A.
       12,050             0       12,050

DEVENDRA
YASHWANT
TANIWADE

-
       12,050

            0            0 - -

        1,423
Mr.
DEVENDRAN
RAVI

           76            03695 101414818290 N.A.          908
            0

          908
DEVENDRAN
RAVI

-          908             0            0 - -

       13,680
Mr. DEVESH           761            03696 100667631985 N.A.

        9,133             0        9,133
DEVESH -

        9,133
            0            0 - -
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       14,619Mr. JAKKE
VIKRAM

          838            05427 101499873779 N.A.
       10,058             0       10,058JAKKE

VIKRAM
-

       10,058
            0            0 - -

       11,248Ms. JAKKI
PRASHANTHI

          809            05428 101565101993 N.A.
        9,708             0        9,708JAKKI

PRASHANTHI
-

        9,708
            0            0 - -

       36,660JAKKU
DEVENDAR

        1,250            05429 101824445800 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAKKU

DEVENDAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       41,243Mr. JAMBUCHA
RANABHAI

        1,250            05430 101070206029 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,000JAMBUCHA

RANABHAI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       24,592
JAMEEL         1,250            05431 100848775304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAMEEL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,719JAMEEL HASAN
SHAIKH

          983            05432 101630480902 N.A.
       11,800             0       11,800

JAMEEL
HASAN
SHAIKH

-
       11,800

            0            0 - -

       21,031
Mr. JAMIL         1,250            05433 100848775327 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAMIL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       17,583Mr. JAMMU
KARTHIK

          904            05434 101329489125 N.A.
       10,858             0       10,858JAMMU

KARTHIK
-

       10,858
            0            0 - -

       22,431JAMUNA
BAIRAGI

        1,250            05435 101446234014 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAMUNA

BAIRAGI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       32,485
Ms. JANA
RANJANI
MAHALINGAM

        1,250            05436 101380963424 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANA
RANJANI
MAHALINGA
M

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       16,588JANAKIRAMAN
RAMASAMY

          744            05437 101216854738 N.A.
        8,933             0        8,933

JANAKIRAMA
N
RAMASAMY

-
        8,933

            0            0 - -

       16,970JANAMPETA
ANJANEYULU

        1,041            05438 101768625562 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500JANAMPETA

ANJANEYULU
-

       12,500
            0            0 - -

       33,792
Mr.
JANANAYAGAN
K

        1,250            05439 100750353540 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JANANAYAGA

N K
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       41,961Ms. JANANI
BALASHANKAR

        1,250            05440 101491261620 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANANI
BALASHANK
AR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       33,278
JANANI JAYAPAL         1,250            05441 101682594572 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JANANI
JAYAPAL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,565JANANI
JAYARAMAN

          833            05442 101683663440 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000JANANI

JAYARAMAN
-

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       18,927
Mr.
JANAPAREDDY
SANTOSH

          958            05443 100418925248 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500JANAPAREDD

Y SANTOSH
-

       11,500
            0            0 - -

       35,263Mr. JANARDAN
PRASAD VERMA

        1,250            05444 100492173241 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANARDAN
PRASAD
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,873
Mr.
JANARDANAKU
MAR I M

        1,068            05445 101377169966 N.A.
       12,825             0       12,825JANARDANAK

UMAR I M
-

       12,825
            0            0 - -

     
1,31,860

JANET
ABRAHAM

        1,250            05446 101102082499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JANET

ABRAHAM
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       33,452JASMANT
SINGH

        1,250            05467 101040632356 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       39,550Ms. JASMEET
KAUR

        1,250            05468 100045986549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMEET

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        8,717
JASMIN
JAHANGIR
ATTAR

          484            05469 101849876305 N.A.
        5,808             0        5,808

JASMIN
JAHANGIR
ATTAR

-
        5,808

            0            0 - -

       34,985JASMINESILVIYA
ISRAVEL

        1,250            05470 101265016730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMINESILVI

YA ISRAVEL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       23,402Mr. JASOBANTA
SAHU

        1,250            05471 101437439955 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,000JASOBANTA

SAHU
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       94,893Mr. JASON
WILLIAMS

        1,250            05472 100676827719 N.A.
       15,000             0       40,000JASON

WILLIAMS
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,966Mrs. JASPREET
KAUR

        1,250            05473 100759804603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASPREET

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        2,989
JASPREET SAINI           178            05474 101704280908 N.A.

        2,141             0        2,141JASPREET
SAINI

-
        2,141

            0            0 - -

       18,137JASPREET
SINGH

        1,041            05475 101790377929 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500JASPREET

SINGH
-

       12,500
            0            0 - -

       15,314
Mr. JASVANT           832            05476 101588927248 N.A.

        9,983             0        9,983
JASVANT -

        9,983
            0            0 - -

       43,095
JASVANT
HIRAMAN
BORKAR

        1,250            05477 101389344630 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JASVANT
HIRAMAN
BORKAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       24,854Mr. JASVANT
SINGH

        1,250            05478 101371091220 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASVANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       81,300Mr. JASVEER
SINGH

        1,250            05479 101095968162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,169JASWANT
SINGH

          856            05480 101684813135 N.A.
       10,275             0       10,275JASWANT

SINGH
-

       10,275
            0            0 - -

       17,000JATANGI
RAMESH

        1,031            05481 101424092453 N.A.
       12,375             0       12,375JATANGI

RAMESH
-

       12,375
            0            0 - -

        6,193JATAVATH
SURESH NAIK

          498            05482 101334994626 N.A.
        5,975             0        5,975

JATAVATH
SURESH
NAIK

-
        5,975

            0            0 - -

        9,975
JATIN           831            05483 101619210464 N.A.

        9,975             0        9,975
JATIN -

        9,975
            0            0 - -

       12,238
Mr. JATIN
DINESH
SOLANKI

          728            05484 101315621660 N.A.
        8,741             0        8,741

JATIN
DINESH
SOLANKI

-
        8,741

            0            0 - -

        2,516Mr. JATIN
KUMAR

          163            05485 101806305372 N.A.
        1,958             0        1,958

JATIN KUMAR -
        1,958

            0            0 - -

       19,975
JATIN KUMAR         1,250            05486 101837071731 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,937Mr. JATIN
KUMAR KUMAR

        1,048            05487 101264811071 N.A.
       12,583             0       12,583JATIN KUMAR

KUMAR
-

       12,583
            0            0 - -
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       38,352KAILASH
KUMAR

        1,250            05876 100185406673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        5,608KAILASH
MONDAL

          423            05877 101849878164 N.A.
        5,083             0        5,083KAILASH

MONDAL
-

        5,083
            0            0 - -

        3,953Mr. KAILASH
SINGH

          214            05878 101056240828 N.A.
        2,575             0        2,575KAILASH

SINGH
-

        2,575
            0            0 - -

       13,295
KAILASHKUMAR
DIPAKBHAI
PATEL

        1,038            05879 101406638378 N.A.
       12,458             0       12,458

KAILASHKUM
AR
DIPAKBHAI
PATEL

-
       12,458

            0            0 - -

       18,998
KAJAL         1,250            05880 101837062888 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAJAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       32,501
KAJAL C G         1,250            05881 101746996961 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAJAL C G -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,597KAJAL GANPAT
SHINDE

          887            05882 101067175840 N.A.
       10,650             0       10,650

KAJAL
GANPAT
SHINDE

-
       10,650

            0            0 - -

       14,150
KAJAL GUPTA         1,069            05883 101424091377 N.A.

       12,833             0       12,833
KAJAL GUPTA -

       12,833
            0            0 - -

     
1,51,319

KAJAL KANWAR         1,250            05884 101067172955 N.A.
       15,000             0       34,600KAJAL

KANWAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,485
KAJAL KUMARI         1,250            05885 101472185795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAJAL
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,282Ms. KAJAL
NIGALTIYA

          844            05886 101803805596 N.A.
       10,133             0       10,133KAJAL

NIGALTIYA
-

       10,133
            0            0 - -

       33,003
KAJAL PANDEY         1,250            05887 101647359879 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAJAL
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,151
KAJAL
SUBHASCHAND
RA DUBEY

        1,250            05888 101837070140 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAJAL
SUBHASCHA
NDRA DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,481Mr. KAJIPURAM
NARSIMLU

          787            05889 100183965789 N.A.
        9,450             0        9,450KAJIPURAM

NARSIMLU
-

        9,450
            0            0 - -

       19,728KAKADE ASHOK
RAMBHAU

          958            05890 101812566539 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500

KAKADE
ASHOK
RAMBHAU

-
       11,500

            0            0 - -

       10,821Ms. KAKAN
PATRA

          745            05891 101653492563 N.A.
        8,941             0        8,941KAKAN

PATRA
-

        8,941
            0            0 - -

       71,860
Mr.
KAKARAPARTHI
TIRUMALA
ABHISHEK

        1,250            05892 100662525484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAKARAPART
HI TIRUMALA
ABHISHEK

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,517Mr. KAKARLA
YESUBABU

          766            05893 100420891807 N.A.
        9,191             0        9,191KAKARLA

YESUBABU
-

        9,191
            0            0 - -

       21,121
Mr. KAKI
LAKSHMI
NARAYANA
RAO

        1,250            05894 101180295661 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAKI
LAKSHMI
NARAYANA
RAO

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,019Mr. KAKI SOMA
SEKHAR

        1,250            05895 100865308734 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAKI SOMA

SEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       40,305MD. KASHIFUL
HAQUE

        1,250            07856 100234898873 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MD.
KASHIFUL
HAQUE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        9,918Mr.
MDAURANGJAB

          684            07857 101359018667 N.A.
        8,216             0        8,216MDAURANGJ

AB
-

        8,216
            0            0 - -

       32,676
Mr. MECKWAN
CHETAN
YESUDAS

        1,250            07858 100125102194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MECKWAN
CHETAN
YESUDAS

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       21,570
Mr.
MEDABALIMI
PRATEEP

        1,250            07859 100553907781 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,000MEDABALIMI

PRATEEP
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,200MEDANKI
KIRAN KUMAR

          764            07860 101736843220 N.A.
        9,166             0        9,166

MEDANKI
KIRAN
KUMAR

-
        9,166

            0            0 - -

       14,900Mr. MEDISETTI
ESWARARAO

          897            07861 101591416594 N.A.
       10,766             0       10,766MEDISETTI

ESWARARAO
-

       10,766
            0            0 - -

       15,806Mr. MEDISETTI
GOPI

          926            07862 101458278895 N.A.
       11,116             0       11,116MEDISETTI

GOPI
-

       11,116
            0            0 - -

       10,422MEENA BHARAT
CHODANKAR

          593            07863 101849878642 N.A.
        7,116             0        7,116

MEENA
BHARAT
CHODANKAR

-
        7,116

            0            0 - -

     
4,27,418

Ms. MEENA
JAYASINH
KULKARNI

            0            07864 100242190157 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEENA
JAYASINH
KULKARNI

-            0             0            0 - -

       24,485
Mr. MEENA K         1,250            07865 101549035326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEENA K -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       20,087
MEENA R         1,205            07866 101790373738 N.A.

       14,466             0       14,466
MEENA R -

       14,466
            0            0 - -

       12,936Mrs. MEENA
SANTOSH RANE

        1,030            07867 101318182936 N.A.
       12,366             0       12,366

MEENA
SANTOSH
RANE

-
       12,366

            0            0 - -

       20,987
MEENAKSHI         1,209            07868 101736849073 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516
MEENAKSHI -

       14,516
            0            0 - -

       34,233
Ms. MEENAKSHI         1,250            07869 100053875016 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEENAKSHI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       24,762
Mr. MEENU         1,250            07870 101350577069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEENU -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       41,163Mrs. MEENU
MAHENDRU

        1,250            07871 100226514684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MEENU

MAHENDRU
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,256
MEERA A S         1,250            07872 101790645027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEERA A S -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       40,881Mr. MEESALA
BHASKARARAO

        1,250            07873 100903974660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEESALA
BHASKARAR
AO

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,554Mr. MEESALA
RAMBABU

          962            07874 101771442859 N.A.
       11,550             0       11,550MEESALA

RAMBABU
-

       11,550
            0            0 - -

       10,780
MEET
NARENDRA
DOSHI

          483            07875 101779723607 N.A.
        5,800             0        5,800

MEET
NARENDRA
DOSHI

-
        5,800

            0            0 - -
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       28,207MITHANI
SAMEERA

        1,250            07995 101415174943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHANI

SAMEERA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

          443
Mr. MITHIL
MOHAN
SHIRODKAR

           33            07996 101281861834 N.A.          391
            0

          391
MITHIL
MOHAN
SHIRODKAR

-          391             0            0 - -

       27,950Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250            07997 101337223913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       41,077Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250            07998 100228451634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       56,000Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250            07999 100725135444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       12,298Mr. MITHINGA
BR GAYARI

          841            08000 101747587918 N.A.
       10,091             0       10,091MITHINGA

BR GAYARI
-

       10,091
            0            0 - -

       26,104
MITHU SINGH         1,250            08001 101704030001 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,450MITHU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,940
Mr. MITHUN           841            08002 101485552330 N.A.

       10,100             0       10,100
MITHUN -

       10,100
            0            0 - -

       19,901
MITHUN DAS           991            08003 101654996417 N.A.

       11,891             0       11,891
MITHUN DAS -

       11,891
            0            0 - -

       33,300Mr. MITHUN
GOWDA H S

        1,250            08004 101808580683 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHUN

GOWDA H S
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,297
MITHUN J         1,100            08005 101790372642 N.A.

       13,200             0       13,200
MITHUN J -

       13,200
            0            0 - -

       16,494MITHUN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

          976            08006 101180976877 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716

MITHUN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       11,716

            0            0 - -

       17,358Mr. MITHUN
SETHI

          850            08007 101760978403 N.A.
       10,200             0       10,200MITHUN

SETHI
-

       10,200
            0            0 - -

        7,817Mr. MITHUN
SINGI

          490            08008 101777519449 N.A.
        5,883             0        5,883MITHUN

SINGI
-

        5,883
            0            0 - -

       28,738MITHUN
TATOBA DESAI

        1,250            08009 100228536214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHUN
TATOBA
DESAI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,144
MITHUNJITH A S         1,250            08010 101790376462 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITHUNJITH
A S

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,039MITRABRAT
GOSWAMI

          823            08011 101560441053 N.A.
        9,883             0        9,883MITRABRAT

GOSWAMI
-

        9,883
            0            0 - -

       30,819MIYYAPURAM
KAVYA

        1,250            08012 101746979150 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MIYYAPURAM

KAVYA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,384
Mr. MO ADIL           870            08013 101634130884 N.A.

       10,441             0       10,441
MO ADIL -

       10,441
            0            0 - -

        6,866Mr. MO
TAKDEER

          572            08014 101426405021 N.A.
        6,866             0        6,866

MO TAKDEER -
        6,866

            0            0 - -

       24,134
MODDETI
KRISHNAMURT
HY LOKESH

        1,250            08015 101757679703 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MODDETI
KRISHNAMU
RTHY
LOKESH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -
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       30,023
Mr. MOHAN
KASHINATH
MHATRE

        1,250            08125 100024572163 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KASHINATH
MHATRE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       16,799MOHAN
KRISHNAPPA

        1,026            08126 100707179239 N.A.
       12,316             0       12,316MOHAN

KRISHNAPPA
-

       12,316
            0            0 - -

       37,823
Mr. MOHAN LAL         1,250            08127 100229691478 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,058
MOHAN LAL         1,004            08128 101520182995 N.A.

       12,058             0       12,058
MOHAN LAL -

       12,058
            0            0 - -

       19,293MOHAN LAL
RAHUL

        1,083            08129 101472606101 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000MOHAN LAL

RAHUL
-

       13,000
            0            0 - -

       17,834
Mr. MOHAN
MAHADEV
GAWAS

        1,041            08130 101397727429 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500

MOHAN
MAHADEV
GAWAS

-
       12,500

            0            0 - -

       29,746Mr. MOHAN
MASANI

        1,250            08131 100694209835 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,000MOHAN

MASANI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       33,028Mr. MOHAN
MIDYA

        1,250            08132 100769568839 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,675MOHAN

MIDYA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       10,184
Mr. MOHAN
NANDU
NAGESHWAR

          773            08133 100672218351 N.A.
        9,275             0        9,275

MOHAN
NANDU
NAGESHWAR

-
        9,275

            0            0 - -

       22,683Mr. MOHAN
PALIWAL

        1,250            08134 101201521918 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

PALIWAL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       35,082
Mr. MOHAN
PANDURANG
PATIL

        1,250            08135 100778121884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
PANDURANG
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

     
1,21,645

Mr. MOHAN
PRAKASH

        1,250            08136 101837065431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,959
Mr. MOHAN R         1,250            08137 101271277670 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,058
MOHAN R -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,917Mr. MOHAN RAJ
SASIKUMAR

        1,104            08138 101521688151 N.A.
       13,250             0       13,250MOHAN RAJ

SASIKUMAR
-

       13,250
            0            0 - -

       39,379Mr. MOHAN
REDDY J

        1,250            08139 100773523595 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

REDDY J
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,372
MOHAN ROY           786            08140 101458992784 N.A.

        9,433             0        9,433
MOHAN ROY -

        9,433
            0            0 - -

       25,683
MOHAN SINGH         1,250            08141 101768637709 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,767Mr. MOHAN
SINGH PARIHAR

          823            08142 101554204922 N.A.
        9,883             0        9,883

MOHAN
SINGH
PARIHAR

-
        9,883

            0            0 - -

       10,297MOHANABARAT
HI

          578            08143 101837061191 N.A.
        6,933             0        6,933MOHANABAR

ATHI
-

        6,933
            0            0 - -

       17,893
MOHANDASS A         1,037            08144 101779719365 N.A.

       12,450             0       12,450MOHANDASS
A

-
       12,450

            0            0 - -

     
1,57,485

Mr.
MOHANKUMAR
DORAISAMY

        1,250            08145 100229641272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHANKUM
AR
DORAISAMY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -
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       80,824OBEDULLA
SIRAJ SUTAR

        1,250            09258 100260613101 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OBEDULLA

SIRAJ SUTAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       82,483
Mr. OBILI
NARUGARI
SURESH

        1,250            09259 100386318442 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OBILI
NARUGARI
SURESH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        9,127
OD AJAY           645            09260 101621212740 N.A.

        7,741             0        7,741
OD AJAY -

        7,741
            0            0 - -

       84,985Mr. ODOTI SIVA
KUMAR

        1,250            09261 101229341803 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ODOTI SIVA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,386OGGU
LAVANYA

          867            09262 101624585028 N.A.
       10,408             0       10,408OGGU

LAVANYA
-

       10,408
            0            0 - -

       12,613
OGIBOYINA
SAMBASIVA
RAO

          857            09263 101746382287 N.A.
       10,291             0       10,291

OGIBOYINA
SAMBASIVA
RAO

-
       10,291

            0            0 - -

       65,645
Mr. OJAS
PRAKASH
BHOYAR

        1,250            09264 101697733878 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,108

OJAS
PRAKASH
BHOYAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       21,383Mr. OM KAR
SINGH

        1,052            09265 101467555286 N.A.
       12,625             0       12,625OM KAR

SINGH
-

       12,625
            0            0 - -

        1,578
Mr. OM KUMAR            98            09266 101721790298 N.A.

        1,175             0        1,175
OM KUMAR -

        1,175
            0            0 - -

       22,363Mr. OM
PARKASH

        1,093            09267 101151077583 N.A.
       13,116             0       13,116

OM PARKASH -
       13,116

            0            0 - -

       32,517
OM PRAKASH         1,250            09268 101436542578 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,793Mr. OM
PRAKASH

          823            09269 101554926183 N.A.
        9,883             0        9,883

OM PRAKASH -
        9,883

            0            0 - -

       32,121Mr. OM
PRAKASH

        1,250            09270 100802323534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OM PRAKASH -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       19,563Mr. OM
PRAKASH

          773            09271 101232347254 N.A.
        9,283             0        9,283

OM PRAKASH -
        9,283

            0            0 - -

       11,412Mr. OM
PRAKASH DEKA

          811            09272 101668325704 N.A.
        9,741             0        9,741OM PRAKASH

DEKA
-

        9,741
            0            0 - -

       26,800
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
MAURYA

        1,250            09273 101481896324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       35,826
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250            09274 100449616633 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       27,298OM PRAKASH
PATHAK

        1,250            09275 101667311217 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

PATHAK
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,429
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,140            09276 100740878493 N.A.
       13,683             0       13,683OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       13,683
            0            0 - -

       11,493
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
SUMAN

          845            09277 101482112042 N.A.
       10,141             0       10,141OM PRAKASH

SUMAN
-

       10,141
            0            0 - -

       13,477Mr. OM
SRIVASTAVA

          752            09278 101749851638 N.A.
        9,033             0        9,033OM

SRIVASTAVA
-

        9,033
            0            0 - -
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       49,393PURNI NASARA
BABU

        1,250            010742 101393831659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURNI
NASARA
BABU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       33,003PURNIMA
YADAV

        1,250            010743 101637803730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURNIMA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,459Mr. PUROHIT
PARESHKUMAR

        1,250            010744 100267977228 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
PARESHKUM
AR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       28,157
Mr. PUROHIT
RAHULKUMAR
RAJENDRAKUM
AR

        1,250            010745 100597109727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
RAHULKUMA
R
RAJENDRAKU
MAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,691
Mr. PUROHIT
RIDHESH
JAYANTILAL

        1,250            010746 101079139923 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
RIDHESH
JAYANTILAL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       49,435Ms. PURTI
ARORA

        1,250            010747 100529293219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURTI

ARORA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       20,453
Mr.
PURUSAKARI
APPALA NAIDU

        1,250            010748 100559378648 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURUSAKARI
APPALA
NAIDU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        8,523PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR VERMA

          588            010749 101727127873 N.A.
        7,058             0        7,058

PURUSHOTT
AM KUMAR
VERMA

-
        7,058

            0            0 - -

        9,413PURVA DEEPAK
SANAM

          684            010750 101628779538 N.A.
        8,208             0        8,208

PURVA
DEEPAK
SANAM

-
        8,208

            0            0 - -

       31,803
PUSARAPU
BINDU
MADHAVI

        1,250            010751 101837073590 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSARAPU
BINDU
MADHAVI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       71,400
Mr.
PUSHADAPU
VIJAYAKUMAR

        1,250            010752 101466665659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHADAPU
VIJAYAKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,430PUSHKAR
BALLABH IJRAL

        1,159            010753 101812571422 N.A.
       13,908             0       13,908

PUSHKAR
BALLABH
IJRAL

-
       13,908

            0            0 - -

       32,700Mr. PUSHKAR
KISAN BARNE

        1,250            010754 101060039371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHKAR
KISAN
BARNE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       39,244Mr. PUSHKAR
KUMAWAT

        1,250            010755 101300544586 N.A.
       15,000             0       39,244PUSHKAR

KUMAWAT
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,266Mrs. PUSHP
LATA

        1,250            010756 100282895391 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHP LATA -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,646Ms. PUSHPA
BAGALMANI

        1,175            010757 101495560349 N.A.
       14,100             0       14,100PUSHPA

BAGALMANI
-

       14,100
            0            0 - -

       51,652Ms. PUSHPA
LATHA CHANDU

        1,250            010758 101704028878 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHPA
LATHA
CHANDU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       14,177
PUSHPA
PRAHLAD
JAKKAREDDY

        1,047            010759 101849863607 N.A.
       12,575             0       12,575

PUSHPA
PRAHLAD
JAKKAREDDY

-
       12,575

            0            0 - -

       27,475Mr.
PUSHPENDRA

        1,250            010760 101332454045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

A
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       27,350
RAJA K         1,250            011088 101215466350 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA K -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        8,988
Mr. RAJA KHAN           606            011089 101367602357 N.A.

        7,275             0        7,275
RAJA KHAN -

        7,275
            0            0 - -

       26,923
RAJA PALANI         1,250            011090 101377845492 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA PALANI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
3,80,222

Mr. RAJA
PALANISAMY

        1,250            011091 101296498943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJA

PALANISAMY
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
1,71,500

RAJA R         1,250            011092 100292618432 N.A.
       15,000             0       95,425

RAJA R -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        7,626
Mr. RAJA SEKH           472            011093 101442607306 N.A.

        5,666             0        5,666
RAJA SEKH -

        5,666
            0            0 - -

       18,810
RAJA SHARMA         1,147            011094 101803030010 N.A.

       13,775             0       13,775RAJA
SHARMA

-
       13,775

            0            0 - -

       42,397
Mr. RAJAKUMAR         1,250            011095 100069104971 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAKUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,537
Mr. RAJAKUMAR           750            011096 101333474533 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
RAJAKUMAR -

        9,000
            0            0 - -

       21,167RAJALEKSHMI R
S

        1,250            011097 101790446646 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJALEKSHM

I R S
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       40,819RAJAMANIKAND
AN M

        1,250            011098 101726659286 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJAMANIKA

NDAN M
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,496
Mr. RAJAN  DAS         1,075            011099 101301730170 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900
RAJAN  DAS -

       12,900
            0            0 - -

        8,996
RAJAN KUMAR           526            011100 101303868879 N.A.

        6,316             0        6,316RAJAN
KUMAR

-
        6,316

            0            0 - -

       14,757Mr. RAJAN
KUMAR

          895            011101 101693261729 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750RAJAN

KUMAR
-

       10,750
            0            0 - -

       25,421Mr. RAJAN
KUMAR RAO

        1,250            011102 101747327300 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJAN

KUMAR RAO
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,005
RAJAN SINGH           833            011103 101576223165 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
RAJAN SINGH -

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       36,518
Mr. RAJANA L N
CHIRANJEEVI
NAIDU

        1,250            011104 101017427992 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJANA L N
CHIRANJEEVI
NAIDU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,176
Ms. RAJANI C         1,046            011105 100853816778 N.A.

       12,558             0       12,558
RAJANI C -

       12,558
            0            0 - -

       38,378Ms. RAJANI
RAWAT

        1,250            011106 101573870623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJANI

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       31,165Mr. RAJANNA
MARIYAPPA

        1,250            011107 100684018830 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,091RAJANNA

MARIYAPPA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       16,788RAJARAM
SHIVDAS BALO

          850            011108 101758664672 N.A.
       10,200             0       10,200

RAJARAM
SHIVDAS
BALO

-
       10,200

            0            0 - -

        7,730
RAJARSHI ROY           594            011109 101849878193 N.A.

        7,133             0        7,133RAJARSHI
ROY

-
        7,133

            0            0 - -
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       18,935
RAJEEV         1,228            011131 101700631130 N.A.

       14,741             0       14,741
RAJEEV -

       14,741
            0            0 - -

       16,603
Mr. RAJEEV
AKALDEV
THAKUR

        1,166            011132 101685573182 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

RAJEEV
AKALDEV
THAKUR

-
       14,000

            0            0 - -

       38,003Mr. RAJEEV
GEMINI

        1,250            011133 100293918995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

GEMINI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       29,106Mr. RAJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250            011134 101094187591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,386Mr. RAJEEV
KUMAR PANDEY

          794            011135 100028378606 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533

RAJEEV
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,533

            0            0 - -

       15,556
Mr. RAJEEV R         1,197            011136 100458135842 N.A.

       14,375             0       14,375
RAJEEV R -

       14,375
            0            0 - -

       78,318Mr. RAJEEV
RAMAN

        1,250            011137 100065565684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

RAMAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       46,000Mr. RAJEEV
RANJAN

        1,250            011138 100294074657 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

RANJAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       10,324RAJEEV
SHARMA

          794            011139 101667308484 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533RAJEEV

SHARMA
-

        9,533
            0            0 - -

       74,320Mr. RAJEEV
SUNAGAR

        1,250            011140 100995419715 N.A.
       15,000             0       37,158RAJEEV

SUNAGAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
1,05,547

Mr. RAJEEVA         1,250            011141 100559102637 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,641

RAJEEVA -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       23,604
RAJEEVA N         1,250            011142 100906807135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJEEVA N -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,137Mr. RAJENDAR
KUMAR

        1,250            011143 101792246162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDAR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,806
RAJENDER         1,250            011144 100854056505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJENDER -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,002RAJENDER
KUMAR

        1,250            011145 101540168203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,386RAJENDER
KUMAR

          882            011146 101779914563 N.A.
       10,583             0       10,583RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,583
            0            0 - -

       12,353Mr. RAJENDER
KUMAR VERMA

          826            011147 100571234365 N.A.
        9,916             0        9,916

RAJENDER
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        9,916

            0            0 - -

       61,868Mr. RAJENDER
NAUTIYAL

        1,250            011148 100001883623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

NAUTIYAL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       16,000Mr. RAJENDER
PRASAD

        1,127            011149 101490420796 N.A.
       13,533             0       13,533RAJENDER

PRASAD
-

       13,533
            0            0 - -

       20,065Mr. RAJENDRA
BABAN TUPE

        1,225            011150 101434676152 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700RAJENDRA

BABAN TUPE
-

       14,700
            0            0 - -

        1,477Mr. RAJENDRA
BHARAT DAS

           97            011151 101299459849 N.A.
        1,166             0        1,166RAJENDRA

BHARAT DAS
-

        1,166
            0            0 - -

       12,603Mr. RAJENDRA
DEVNATH           952            011152 101692437774 N.A.

       11,425             0       11,425RAJENDRA
DEVNATH -

       11,425
            0            0 - -
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       38,547
RANJITHA T D         1,250            011664 101411768894 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJITHA T
D

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       23,392Mr.
RANJITHKUMAR

        1,103            011665 101573019672 N.A.
       13,241             0       13,241RANJITHKUM

AR
-

       13,241
            0            0 - -

       18,719
Mr. RANJITSINH
BHAGVANSINH
DEVDA

        1,159            011666 100006812203 N.A.
       13,916             0       13,916

RANJITSINH
BHAGVANSIN
H DEVDA

-
       13,916

            0            0 - -

       14,474
Mr. RANJU ALI           777            011667 101582176331 N.A.

        9,333             0        9,333
RANJU ALI -

        9,333
            0            0 - -

       11,886
Mr. RANVEER           841            011668 101602762992 N.A.

       10,100             0       10,100
RANVEER -

       10,100
            0            0 - -

       31,800Mr. RANVIJAY
SINGH

        1,250            011669 100778458385 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,415Mr. RANVIJAY
SINGH

        1,250            011670 100308498302 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       36,607
Mr.
RANVIRSINH
PRATAPSINH
CHAUHAN

        1,250            011671 100470404200 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANVIRSINH
PRATAPSINH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       12,650Mr. RAPAKA
JOHN PAUL

          801            011672 101755383847 N.A.
        9,616             0        9,616RAPAKA

JOHN PAUL
-

        9,616
            0            0 - -

       37,792
Ms. RAPETI
HIMA
GAYATHRI DEVI

        1,250            011673 101525761436 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAPETI HIMA
GAYATHRI
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        9,793RAPROLU
SRIKANTH

          566            011674 101824464253 N.A.
        6,800             0        6,800RAPROLU

SRIKANTH
-

        6,800
            0            0 - -

       34,874RASHEET
KUMAR J

        1,250            011675 101597850109 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RASHEET

KUMAR J
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,108
RASHID         1,143            011676 100854161288 N.A.

       13,725             0       13,725
RASHID -

       13,725
            0            0 - -

       20,958
Mr. RASHID ALI         1,250            011677 101161367966 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHID ALI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       25,185
Ms. RASHMI D         1,250            011678 101255766594 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHMI D -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       27,485RASHMI
KUMARI

        1,250            011679 101385546617 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RASHMI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,375RASHMI
PANDHARI

        1,250            011680 101790372402 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100RASHMI

PANDHARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       51,208Ms. RASHMI
PATIL

        1,250            011681 100308748373 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RASHMI

PATIL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       71,411
Mr. RASHMI R             0            011682 101807308277 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHMI R -            0             0            0 - -

       21,182
RASHMI R         1,250            011683 101704028821 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHMI R -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       29,665Mr. RASHMI
RANJAN PAITAL

        1,250            011684 100456121559 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RASHMI
RANJAN
PAITAL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -
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       22,301Mr. SHASHANK
KISAN KADAM

        1,250            013714 101560804060 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHANK
KISAN
KADAM

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       46,459Mr. SHASHANK
SHARMA

        1,250            013715 101703414900 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHANK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       26,583
Mr. SHASHANK
TUKARAM
YADAV

        1,250            013716 100979864494 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHANK
TUKARAM
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       53,131SHASHANK V
DUNDUR

        1,250            013717 101768634335 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHANK V

DUNDUR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,041SHASHANKA A
P

        1,250            013718 101849878690 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHANKA

A P
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       26,110Mr. SHASHI
BALA

        1,250            013719 100067330856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHI BALA -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

          447
Ms. SHASHI
DEVI

           28            013720 101817981815 N.A.          341
            0

          341SHASHI DEVI -          341             0            0 - -

       33,837Mr. SHASHI
KANT KUMAR

        1,250            013721 100705988173 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KANT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,865Mr. SHASHI
KANT SHUKLA

        1,198            013722 100067773999 N.A.
       14,383             0       14,383

SHASHI
KANT
SHUKLA

-
       14,383

            0            0 - -

       37,290
Mr. SHASHI
KUMAR
THANGAVELU

        1,250            013723 100450177697 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHI
KUMAR
THANGAVEL
U

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,990
SHASHI KUMARI         1,075            013724 101135362045 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900SHASHI
KUMARI

-
       12,900

            0            0 - -

       41,015Mrs. SHASHI
KUMARI

        1,250            013725 100596295112 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
1,53,314

SHASHI PAUL
SINGH

        1,250            013726 100732362687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI PAUL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       67,586
SHASHI RANJAN         1,250            013727 101726661155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       19,870
Mr.
SHASHIKARAN
KUTTY

        1,166            013728 101168886773 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHASHIKARA

N KUTTY
-

       14,000
            0            0 - -

       27,968
Mr.
SHASHIKUMAR
BHAJANTRI

        1,250            013729 101323334925 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKUMA

R BHAJANTRI
-

       15,000
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